
Relatório mensal de disponibilidade dos PoPs

MAIO 2011

Horas indisponíveis - tipo de falha
operadora elétrica prog-pop prog-operadora prog-daero pop-concentrador staff-pop staff-daero roteador

PoP-AC 8:50:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-AL 0:47:58 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-AM 5:37:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-AP 0:12:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-BA 0:35:43 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:18:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-CE 0:38:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-DF 0:24:17 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-ES 0:43:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-GO 0:23:49 2:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-MA 0:34:59 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-MG 0:24:15 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-MS 0:23:45 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-MT 0:23:47 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-PA 0:47:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-PB 0:40:41 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-PE 0:43:15 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-PI 0:50:30 12:58:58 1:26:35 0:14:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:12:14 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-PR 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-RJ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:04:58 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-RN 0:48:52 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-RO 9:03:03 6:24:58 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-RR 1:33:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-RS 0:01:17 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-SC 0:03:27 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-SE 0:38:47 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-SP 0:01:16 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
PoP-TO 0:23:43 2:40:07 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

Horas Disponibilidade 
Totais p/ Indicador Total p/ Indicador

PoP-AC 8:50:44 8:50:44 98,81% 98,81%
PoP-AL 0:47:58 0:47:58 99,89% 99,89%
PoP-AM 5:37:49 5:37:49 99,24% 99,24%
PoP-AP 0:12:22 0:12:22 99,97% 99,97%
PoP-BA 1:53:48 0:35:43 99,75% 99,92%
PoP-CE 0:38:49 0:38:49 99,91% 99,91%
PoP-DF 0:24:17 0:24:17 99,95% 99,95%
PoP-ES 0:43:02 0:43:02 99,90% 99,90%
PoP-GO 2:23:50 2:23:50 99,68% 99,68%
PoP-MA 0:34:59 0:34:59 99,92% 99,92%
PoP-MG 0:24:15 0:24:15 99,95% 99,95%
PoP-MS 0:23:45 0:23:45 99,95% 99,95%
PoP-MT 0:23:47 0:23:47 99,95% 99,95%
PoP-PA 0:47:22 0:47:22 99,89% 99,89%
PoP-PB 0:40:41 0:40:41 99,91% 99,91%
PoP-PE 0:43:15 0:43:15 99,90% 99,90%
PoP-PI 18:43:14 17:01:42 97,48% 97,71%
PoP-PR 0:00:00 0:00:00 100,00% 100,00%
PoP-RJ 0:04:58 0:00:00 99,99% 100,00%
PoP-RN 0:48:52 0:48:52 99,89% 99,89%
PoP-RO 15:28:01 15:28:01 97,92% 97,92%
PoP-RR 1:33:21 1:33:21 99,79% 99,79%
PoP-RS 0:01:17 0:01:17 100,00% 100,00%
PoP-SC 0:03:27 0:03:27 99,99% 99,99%
PoP-SE 0:38:47 0:38:47 99,91% 99,91%
PoP-SP 0:01:16 0:01:16 100,00% 100,00%
PoP-TO 3:03:50 3:03:50 99,59% 99,59%
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